
gold
$5,750$5,750

CONDORS BUSINESS MEMBERSHIPS
2018-19

or Call 661.324.PUCK(7825)visit CONDORSTOWN.COM

(4)
(1)

(40)
(2)
(1)

(1 GAME)
(1 GAME)

(1)
(1)

(4)
(1)

(40)
(2)
(1)

(1 GAME)
(1 GAME)

(1)
(1)

CLUB SEASON SEAT MEMBERSHIP
SEASON PARKING PASS
TICKETS DONATED TO BIG BUDDIES PROGRAM
GAMES LIVE RADIO DROP-IN
GAME MAGAZINE AD FOR HALF SEASON (17 GAMES)
PA ANNOUNCEMENT (:10) 
LOGE SUITE (HOLDS UP TO 12) 
CONDORS TEAM AUTOGRAPHED STICK
COMPANY LISTING ON CONDORS WEBSITE

CLUB SEASON SEAT MEMBERSHIP
SEASON PARKING PASS
TICKETS DONATED TO BIG BUDDIES PROGRAM
GAMES LIVE RADIO DROP-IN
GAME MAGAZINE AD FOR HALF SEASON (17 GAMES)
PA ANNOUNCEMENT (:10) 
LOGE SUITE (HOLDS UP TO 12) 
CONDORS TEAM AUTOGRAPHED STICK
COMPANY LISTING ON CONDORS WEBSITE

(2)
(17)

(20)
(1)

(1 game)
(1 game)

(1)
(1)

(2)
(17)

(20)
(1)

(1 game)
(1 game)

(1)
(1)

club season seat membership
single use Parking vouchers
Tickets donated to Big Buddies program
Game Magazine Ad for half season (17 games) 
PA Announcement (:10) 
Loge Suite (holds up to 12) 
Condors team autographed stick
Company listing on Condors website

club season seat membership
single use Parking vouchers
Tickets donated to Big Buddies program
Game Magazine Ad for half season (17 games) 
PA Announcement (:10) 
Loge Suite (holds up to 12) 
Condors team autographed stick
Company listing on Condors website

silver
$4,000$4,000

bronze (2)
(20)

(1)
(1 game)

(1)
(1)

(2)
(20)

(1)
(1 game)

(1)
(1)

20 Ticket Flex Packs
Tickets donated to Big Buddies program
Game Magazine Ad for half season (17 games) 
PA Announcement (:10) 
Condors team autographed stick
Company listing on Condors website

20 Ticket Flex Packs
Tickets donated to Big Buddies program
Game Magazine Ad for half season (17 games) 
PA Announcement (:10) 
Condors team autographed stick
Company listing on Condors website

$2,000$2,000


